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San Rafael High School Team Calendar
SR Boys Lacrosse - Varsity

 
Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue

   Feb, 2024

02/06/24 Tue 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/07/24 Wed Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

02/08/24 Thu 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/09/24 Fri 03:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/12/24 Mon 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/12/24 Mon 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/13/24 Tue 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/14/24 Wed 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/15/24 Thu 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/15/24 Thu 06:45 pm LAX 2024 Parent Meeting San Rafael High Scho...

02/16/24 Fri Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

02/21/24 Wed 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/22/24 Thu Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

02/23/24 Fri 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/24/24 Sat 09:30 am Practice San Rafael High -...

02/26/24 Mon 05:50 pm Lacrosse Picture Day San Rafael High -...

02/26/24 Mon 06:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/27/24 Tue 06:00 pm Home Game Windsor San Rafael High -...

02/28/24 Wed 06:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

02/29/24 Thu 06:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...



   Mar, 2024

03/01/24 Fri 07:00 pm Home Game Cardinal Newman San Rafael High -...

03/04/24 Mon 06:00 pm Home Game Washington (F) San Rafael High -...

03/05/24 Tue 04:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/06/24 Wed 07:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/07/24 Thu 06:00 pm Away Game Napa Napa High School, Je...

03/08/24 Fri Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

03/11/24 Mon 06:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/12/24 Tue Cancelled Home Game Saint Vincent San Rafael High -...

03/12/24 Tue 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/13/24 Wed 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/13/24 Wed 06:00 pm Lax Family Dinner Student Commons

03/14/24 Thu 06:00 pm Away Game San Marin San Marin High Schoo...

03/15/24 Fri 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/18/24 Mon 04:30 pm Away Game Tamalpais HS Tamalpais High Schoo...

03/19/24 Tue Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

03/20/24 Wed 04:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/20/24 Wed 06:00 pm Lax Family Dinner Student Commons

03/21/24 Thu 06:00 pm Practice Tbd San Rafael High -...

03/23/24 Sat 08:00 am Practice San Rafael High -...

03/25/24 Mon 04:00 pm Senior Banner Photos (12th Graders Only) Pool SRHS

03/25/24 Mon 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/25/24 Mon 06:30 pm Lax Family Dinner Student Commons

03/26/24 Tue 04:00 pm Away Game Marin Catholic Marin Catholic High ...

Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue



03/27/24 Wed 06:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

03/28/24 Thu 06:00 pm Home Game Terra Linda San Rafael High -...

03/29/24 Fri Cancelled Game or practice San Rafael High -...

   Apr, 2024

04/01/24 Mon 04:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/01/24 Mon 06:30 pm Lax Family Dinner Student Commons

04/02/24 Tue 04:30 pm Away Game Redwood Redwood High School,...

04/03/24 Wed 04:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/04/24 Thu 06:00 pm Home Game Novato San Rafael High -...

04/05/24 Fri Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

04/10/24 Wed 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/11/24 Thu 05:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/12/24 Fri Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

04/13/24 Sat Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

04/15/24 Mon 04:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/16/24 Tue 06:00 pm Home Game Branson San Rafael High -...

04/17/24 Wed 07:00 pm Home Game v Archie Williams (H) Archie Williams San Rafael High -...

04/18/24 Thu 05:00 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/18/24 Thu 06:30 pm Lax Family Dinner Student Commons

04/19/24 Fri 07:00 pm Away Game Sonoma Accademy Sonoma Academy, Farm...

04/22/24 Mon 06:00 pm Home Game Archbishop Riordan San Rafael High -...

04/25/24 Thu Cancelled Practice San Rafael High -...

04/26/24 Fri 04:30 pm Practice San Rafael High -...

04/26/24 Fri 06:00 pm End of Season Celebration San Rafael High Scho...

Date Day Time Event Opponent Venue



04/29/24 Mon 04:30 pm Lady Dawgs Game Redwood HS Softball Field San R...

04/29/24 Mon 06:00 pm Practice-not Optional San Rafael High -...

04/30/24 Tue 07:00 pm NCS Playoffs Livermore High Schoo...

   May, 2024

05/04/24 Sat Cancelled LAX End of Season Celebration TBD

05/15/24 Wed 07:00 pm 8th Grade Athletic Information Night Student Commons

05/29/24 Wed 10:20 am Athletic Program Guest Speaker: Graham Betchart TBD
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